## 10 The Standard Poodle Club Membership Form

Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms	Surname
Address	
Telephone	Kennel Name (if applicable)
Email Addressi	
I/We will undertake to abide by the Rules of the Club and adhere to the Club's Code of Ethics, which I/ We have read and understand. With this proviso, I/We hereby apply for membership of The Standard Poodle Club.	
Signed	
£10 for family members residing at the same address.  Overseas membership £13 (includes all family members residing at same address)  Payment by bank transfer preferred to: Standard Poodle Club  Sort Code 40 24 37  Account Number 11201549	
Cheques made out to The Standard Poodle Club to be sent to The Secretary Miss Mary Nugent 66 Deer Park Road Langtoft Peterborough PE6 9RB	
If paying by bank transfer a scan or photograph of this form can be emailed to spcsecretary5@gmail.com	